Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
1
Copyright © Optosky Technologies, 2015
Floor 22th, Creative Bld., 1300 Jimei Ave, Jimei,

Figure 5 Intensity variation -10 oC to 40 oC of ATR3100 portable Raman spectrometers, sample is
alcohol.
4 订购信息
型号 波长/nm 功率 /mW 波数范围/cm-1 分辨率/cm-1
ATR3100-473 473 100 150-4000 7
ATR3100-532 532 100 150-4000 7
ATR3100-785-27
785 600
250-2700 5
ATR3100-785-40 150-4000 6
ATR3100-830 830 600 150-4000 7
ATR3100-1064 1064 600 150-4000 10
其他波长可定制